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 RFP PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
                                   
RFP Number:  892  Close Date:  _WEDNESDAY, MAY 22, 2024   Close Time:  1:30 pm  
 
RFP Name:     __       CURTIN CREEK COMMUNITY PARK PLAY AREA SCULPTURE _ __            
  
 

 Vendor Name, Address Contact Name  E-Mail Address 
 

Date E-Mailed 
-or- 

Added to List 

#1  Chas Martin Chas Martin chas@chasmartin.com;  

#2  Clark County Arts Commission  
Artstra Michele Hanlon michelehanlon2020@gmail.com;  

#3  La Casita Gallery Christian Barrios christianvisualarts@gmail.com;  

#4  David Van Zandt Eddy David Van Zandt 
Eddy vanzandtstudio@gmail.com;  

#5  Pacific Northwest Sculptors Curtis Pittman curtis@pittmandesign.net;  

#6  Wade Womack Wade Womack wade@womack.com; RTND  

#7  Pacific Northwest Sculptors Alisa Looney alisa@alooney.com;  

#8  Barry Gunderson Barry Gunderson gunderson@kenyon.edu;  

#9  Stuart Nakamura Stuart Nakamura snakamurastudio@gmail.com;  
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#10  Jackie Wood Jackie Wood jackie@clarkwood.com;  

#11  Public Art Archive  PAArchieve@westaf.org; RTND  

#12  Larry Holt Larry Holt aaaaaholt@gmail.com;  

#13  Micajah Bienvenu Micajah Bienvenu micajahb@gmail.com;  

#14  Toma Vila Toma Vila tomavilla@gmail.com;  

#15  Redstone Sema Redstone Sema medicinebearinfo@gmail.com;  

#16  Portland Street Artist Alliance Tiffany Conklin tiffany@pdxstreetart.org;  
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